MENE INC.

MENE INC.
ISIN: CA58680T1012

Overview

2024/07/17 18:40:58

Price
0.08 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.26% (-0.00)

ISIN CA58680T1012
Symbol MENE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.08 USD
0.0899 USD
0.08 USD
0.0827 USD
0.084994 USD
357,100
30,351.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA58680T1012&ID_NOTATION=7291329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3162c5644ac99249f1ead604704672952b95bb71caeb08f4134855bb4f34c42a&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cfbe2484533ab65ce&time=1721323586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=789cee4eccbe6c926571f2d6ec82a493b0f2d4035a5ce23f7ee72b5b7753d8c1&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b765366c50fc61b02&time=1721323586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f90fd5043760028154b8a3d21c7f830d580a6ca4799d0b8610b3255b5f22d25b&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=49892ea9ac5415063&time=1721323586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88ea1593c5d525e7e3cb96ff481ee30bc9fdced74615c72ce21bcc858dbf54c8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c9f5c5c50326cbaae&time=1721323586&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=302d946021065f6a21d4037494da6b0244be17cc0438f4eccb7fdaef46e692c2&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ffa5b25029d67e531&time=1721323586&tool=RSC

MENE INC.

Details

2024/07/17 18:40:58

Price
0.08 USD

Difference ©  -3.26% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA58680T1012
Symbol MENE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.08 USD
High 0.0899 USD
Low 0.08 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0827 USD
VWAP 0.084994 USD
Volume (pcs) 357,100
Trading volume 30,351.38
Number of trades 21
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -59.89% -68.79% -86.14%
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.18 -0.51
Beta -0.77 -0.90 -0.25

Volatility 130.72 11516  95.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MENE INC.

0.09 USD (276,396)
0.11 USD (239,786)
0.15 USD (112,655)

0.21 USD (56,277)

0.24 USD (2024/01/02)

0.07 USD (2024/07/03)

0.36 USD (2023/08/07)

0.07 USD (2024/07/03)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:08 0.12 CAD 0.00 4

Exchange 17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 18:40 0.08 USD 0.03 21

Issues

17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7291329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7265079
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7265079

MENE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
MENE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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